   RTQ6060
Copyright © 2024 Richtek Technology Corporation. All rights reserved.                is a registered trademark of Richtek Technology Corporation.
RTQ6060_DS-00   November  2024  www.richtek.com
1
36V High-Side or Low-Side Measurement, Bidirectional,
Voltage-Output, Zero-Drift Current Monitor
1 General Description
The RTQ6060 series comprises high-precision current

Rejection, RTI
PSRR
VDD = 2.7V to 36V
VIN+ = 18V
VSENSE = 0mV
-- 0.1 10 V/V
Input Bias Current IBIAS VSENSE = 0mV 15 28 35 A
Input Offset Current IOS VSENSE = 0mV -- 0.02 -- A
RTQ6060
Copyright © 2024 Richtek Technology Corporation. All rights reserved.                  is a registered trademark of Richtek Technology Corporation.
www.richtek.com  RTQ6060_DS-00   November  2024
8
Parameter Symbol Test Conditions Min Typ Max Unit
Output
Gain G
RTQ6060-50 -- 50 --
V/V
RTQ6060-75 -- 75 --
RTQ6060-100 -- 100 --
RTQ6060-200 -- 200 --
RTQ6060-500 -- 500 --
RTQ6060-1000 -- 1000 --
Gain Error
EG
TA = −40C to 125C
VSENSE = −5mV to 5mV